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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 38 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
11/13/2020 - 17:50 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Juniorke Mladje

1. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 Spartak 29.13 586
2. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 30.13 529
3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.41 515
4. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 32.05 440
5. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Marlin 32.92 406
6. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Marlin 33.39 389
7. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Senta 36.06 309
8. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 Spartak 36.16 306

Juniorke Starije

1. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 29.91 541
2. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 31.16 478
3. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.09 438
4. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 S. Mitrovica 32.34 428
5. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 37.47 275

Juniorke

1. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 Spartak 29.13 586
2. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 29.91 541
3. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 30.13 529
4. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.41 515
5. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 31.16 478
6. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 32.05 440
7. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.09 438
8. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 S. Mitrovica 32.34 428
9. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Marlin 32.92 406

10. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Marlin 33.39 389
11. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Senta 36.06 309
12. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 Spartak 36.16 306
13. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 37.47 275

Otvoreno

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 27.66 684
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 Spartak 29.13 586
3. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 29.91 541
4. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 30.13 529
5. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.41 515
6. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 30.87 492
7. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 31.16 478
8. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 32.05 440
9. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.09 438

10. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 S. Mitrovica 32.34 428
11. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 32.49 422
12. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Marlin 32.92 406
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 38, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Marlin 33.39 389
14. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Senta 36.06 309
15. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 Spartak 36.16 306
16. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 37.47 275


